100mm and 150mm Inline Exhaust Fan Kits
CAT NO. EFIL100SQWE, EFIL150SQWE
Data Sheet
Cat No. EFIL100SQWE EFIL150SQWE
Description Inline Exhaust Fan Kit
Voltage 230-240V a.c. 50Hz
Power rating 30W 60W
IP rating IP44
Draught stopper Yes (PET Sheet)
Air extraction 255m3/h max 555m3/h max
Duct diameter Ø100mm Ø150mm
Fascia hole cut-out diameter Ø110mm Ø160mm
Flexible duct length 5m
Engine size 290 x 200 x 210mm 290 x 230 x 250mm
Engine weight 1.9kg 3kg
Power cord length 1m
Fascia protrusion 17mm (outdoor) and 25mm (indoor)
Warranty 5 years
Legrand - Australia
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
Legrand - New Zealand
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, Legrand Sales Representative or
Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Single product
Cat No. Dimensions (WxHxD) Weight Barcode
EFIL100SQWE 380 x 330 x 250mm 3.8kg 9321001448877
EFIL150SQWE 425 x 455 x 245mm 5.9kg 9321001448884
Outer box (Qty 2)
Cat No. Dimensions (WxHxD) Weight Barcode
EFIL100SQWE 685 x 410 x 275mm 8.6kg 9321001458302
100mm and 150mm Inline Exhaust Fan Kits
CAT NO. EFIL100SQWE, EFIL150SQWE
■ Ideal use for air extraction and air transfer
■ 2 Speed switch
■ Strong air extraction, up to 555m3/h
■ Easy plug-in connection
■ Supplied with flex and plugs
■ 5-year warranty
Kit inclusions:
Inline fan 5m Duct 2 x internal grilles External grille
07
_2
01
6
H
P
M
L1
02
3